04 January 2025 Saturday Race Result
77th Race Starts At:01.36
Prize 1)49.959 2)15.860
Silk Result Horse Name Age Sire Dam Weight
1 MIRAHMADI(4) 4yobh INTOMISCHIEF - MORE CHOCOLATE 555 JUAN J. HERNANDEZ
EAGLES
2 FLIGHTE) 4yobh CURLIN - FEATHERED 55,5 UMBERTO RISPOLI
MICI'S TIAGO JOSUE
3 EXPRESS(1) 4yobh SLEWSTIZNOW - HARLANEXPRESS 56 proro’s
4 NEWKING@)  4yobh pUOMISCHIEF-TOLLYWOOD 55,5 KAZUSHI KIMURA
GHAZAALY(5) }71y° ch' CURLIN - TRANSPORTATION 53 SERAFIN CARMONA
DEMOTIVATE(6) 4yobh GHOSTZAPPER - BEAT THEDRUMS 555 ANTONIO FRESU
LANFRANCO
INVIGORATED(7) 4yogrh STREET SENSE - CAMBIOCORSA 555 DETTORD

Condition
3)7930%
Jockey Owner
SF RACING LLC BOB BAFFERT

HRONISRACING LLC, S

STEVER. KNAPP

SF RACING LLC

'WILSON, HOLLY AND
WI

MICHAEL MCMILLAN

REPOLE STABLE

JOHN W. SADLER

STEVER. KNAPP

BOB BAFFERT

VLADIMIR CERIN

VAL BRINKERHOFF

MICHAEL W.
MCCARTHY

Santa Anita Park ABD Racecourse

1600 Dirt
4)55518%
Trainer Time Win PSF St Margin
1,55 8982 4
1,55 42.48(1) 2
12,45 3.096) 1
1,55 20.66(2) 3
13,20 3.595) 5
11,50 8.83(4) 6

705 12373) 7

Late
Start

92

93

71

91

89

87

88

RT

Pick(4) :1,55 b, Seven Place(3,4/1,5/2,3/2,6/2,3/2,4,9,13/2,3,4) 60,81 t, Pick six(1/2/6/2/2,9,13/3,4) 264,02 , Pick five(2/6/2/2,9,13/3,4) :183,71 b, Pick four(6/2/2,9,13/3,4) 33,31 +, 2nd Pick
Three(2/2,9,13/3,4) :12,97 %, Quinella(2/4) :1,85 b, Exacta(4/2) :5,20 4, Trifecta(4/2/1) 77,50 +, 6th double(9/3,4) 6,00 ©



